OAK BAY SUMMER HOCKEY LEAGUE SCHEDULE 2024

Week Day Date Time Matchup Week Day Date Time Matchup
Tuesday July 2 6:30-7:45pm RED vs BLUE Tuesday July 30 6:30-7:45pm vs BLUE
1 Thursday July 4 9:15 - 10:30pm vs GREEN 5 Thursday Aug 1 9:15 - 10:30pm RED vs GREEN
Friday July 5 6:15-7:30pm BLUE vs Friday Aug 2 6:15-7:30pm BLUE vs RED
Friday July 5 7:45-9:00pm RED vs GREEN Friday Aug 2 7:45-9:00pm vs GREEN
Tuesday July9 6:30-7:45pm GREEN vs BLUE Tuesday Aug 6 6:30-7:45pm vs RED
2 Thursday July 11 9:15-10:30pm vs RED 6 Thursday Aug 8 9:15-10:30pm GREEN vs BLUE
Friday July 12 6:15-7:30pm GREEN vs Friday Aug 9 6:15-7:30pm RED vs GREEN
Friday July 12 7:45-9:00pm BLUE vs RED Friday Aug9 7:45-9:00pm BLUE vs
Tuesday July 16 6:30-7:45pm GREEN vs RED Tuesday Aug 13 6:30-7:45pm BLUE vs GREEN
3 Thursday July 18 9:15-10:30pm BLUE vs 7 Thursday Aug 15 9:15-10:30pm vs RED
Friday July 19 6:15-7:30pm vs RED Friday Aug 16 6:15-7:30pm BLUE vs RED
Friday July 19 7:45-9:00pm GREEN vs BLUE Friday Aug 16 7:45-9:00pm GREEN vs
Tuesday July 23 6:30-7:45pm vs GREEN Tuesday Aug 20 6:30-7:45pm GAME A = 2nd vs 3rd
4 Thursday July 25 9:15-10:30pm BLUE vs RED Pl ff Thursday Aug 22 9:15-10:30pm | GAME B = 1st vs 4th
Friday July 26 6:15-7:30pm GREEN vs BLUE ayotis Friday Aug 23 6:15-7:30pm Loser A vs Loser B
Friday July 26 7:45-9:00pm vs RED Friday Aug 23 7:45-9:00pm Winner A vs Winner B

Jerseys must be returned by 6:00pm on Wednesday, August 28, 2024. No deposit refunds after this date




